
 
 

 

Date: 7
th

 October, 2022 
The Manager  
BSE Ltd.  
25th Floor,  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai - 400 001 
 
Dear Sir  
 
Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
 
In pursuance to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to 
kindly intimate you that the Company has received information through its Registrar and Share Transfer Agents i.e. 
Purva Sharegistry India Private Limited that the following share certificate has been reported as lost or misplaced: 
 

Folio 
No. 

Name of Shareholder Share 
Certificate(s) 
No. 

Distinctive No. 
From - To 

Number of 
Shares 

RTA Inward 
No.  

N00011 NEETABEN BABULA KAVATHIA 
 

0008396 – 
0008397 
 

1126601 -
1131600 

5000 219232 

H00007 HANSARAJBHAI FOLABHAI 
KAVATHIA 
 
LEGAL HEIR: BABULAL 
HANSRAJBHAI KAVATHIA 

0006181 - 
0006230 

617101 - 
622100 

5000 219233 

H00012 HANSARAJBHAI POLABHAI 
KAVATHIA 
 
LEGAL HEIR: BABULAL 
HANSRAJBHAI KAVATHIA 

0008042 - 
0008043 

817601 - 
822600 

5000 219234 

 
We shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate / a letter of confirmation in lieu of the physical share certificate only after 
the necessary formalities are carried out by the shareholder(s). 
 

Thanking you, 
Yours faithfully,  
For PARMAX PHARMA LIMITED 
 
 
 
Yash Vora 
Company Secretary  
 
Copy to:  
Purva Sharegistry India Private Limited 
9, Shiv Shakti Ind. Estt., J .R. Boricha marg,  
Lower Parel (E), Mumbai  
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