

Mfg. of : Bulk Drugs, Drug Intermediates & Speciality Chemicals

Date: 7<sup>th</sup> October, 2022 The Manager BSE Ltd. 25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir

## Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In pursuance to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to kindly intimate you that the Company has received information through its Registrar and Share Transfer Agents i.e. Purva Sharegistry India Private Limited that the following share certificate has been reported as lost or misplaced:

Folio	Name of Shareholder	Share	Distinctive No.	Number of	RTA Inward
No.		Certificate(s)	From - To	Shares	No.
		No.			
N00011	NEETABEN BABULA KAVATHIA	0008396 -	1126601 -	5000	219232
		0008397	1131600		
H00007	HANSARAJBHAI FOLABHAI	0006181 -	617101 -	5000	219233
	KAVATHIA	0006230	622100		
	LEGAL HEIR: BABULAL				
	HANSRAJBHAI KAVATHIA				
H00012	HANSARAJBHAI POLABHAI	0008042 -	817601 -	5000	219234
	KAVATHIA	0008043	822600		
	LEGAL HEIR: BABULAL				
	HANSRAJBHAI KAVATHIA				

We shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate / a letter of confirmation in lieu of the physical share certificate only after the necessary formalities are carried out by the shareholder(s).

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For PARMAX PHARMA LIMITED

## Yash Vora Company Secretary

## Copy to:

Purva Sharegistry India Private Limited 9, Shiv Shakti Ind. Estt., J .R. Boricha marg, Lower Parel (E), Mumbai

Regd. Off. & Factory : Plot No. 20, Survey No. 52, Rajkot-Gondal National Highway No. 27, Hadamtala, Tal. Kotda Sangani, Dist. Rajkot-360 311, Gujarat, INDIA. Tel.: Fac.+91-2827-270534 - 35 Fax : +91-2827-270536 e-mail : info@parmaxpharma.com CIN : L24231GJ1994PLC023504